Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Praesentkorb
Oktober 2015

Schiel3stand Heerde
18.10.2015 14:44

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SNr
(14)

(16)
(37)
(48)
(21)
(11)
(25)
(24)
(28)

1)
(30)
(34)

(6)

(6)
(36)
(29)
(39)
(15)
(43)

(4)
(41)

9)
(32)
(23)
(27)
(26)

(20)

Name

Plenge, Rolf
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Kdper, Gerhard
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Gehlenbeck, Heidrun
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Jager, Christine
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Nordholz, Otto
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Jager, Ulrich
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Ruréde, Heino
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Reiner
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Krickemann, Steffi
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Drafz, Carsten
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Jannes

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Hespos, Wilhelm

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Tegge, Michael

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Meyer, Harold

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Gehlenbeck, Manfred
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Husmann, Wilhelm

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
KluBmann, Horst

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Meyer, Dennis

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Ihlo, Bernd

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Husmann, Elke

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Herbert

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Wege, Thorsten

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Kevin

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Vanessa

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Meyer, Kerstin

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lohmann, Gudi

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Brokate, Matthias

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Teiler [1/100 mm]

61

165

287

385

390

615

656

78

307

354

375

409

480

486

527

552

250

281

310

451

489

499

547

558

567

703

715

679

450

496

629

542

648

695

351

322

651

739

634

682

644

647

720

568

853

911

850

852

774

609

660

847

1067

893

691

684

652

768

753

765

706

1094

835

911

1095

830

1026

1029

991

965

1331

1124

1253

1058

1236

1773

1523

1392

919

1279

1095

Ring
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28



Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Praesentkorb
Oktober 2015

Schiel3stand Heerde
18.10.2015 14:44

Platz
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SNr
(33)
(13)

7
(42)
7
(22)
(45)
(18)
(44)

(40)

Name

Hespos, Iris

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Tegge, Julia

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Rurade, Angela

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Ihlo, llka

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Henke, Heike

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Cedrik

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Kdper, Irmtraud

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Brokate, Christine

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Kdper, Manfred

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Bianca

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Teiler [1/100 mm]

225

227

319

395

670

1240

896

713

1564

850

811

1110

824

1229

1358

1255

1524

811

1567

1691

1697

1431

1690

1746

1401

1645

1686

2879

1674

2643

Ring
27
27
27
27
26
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25
24
24

23



